
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 6

7 JUN 2018 - 14:30

Women's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 ZHANG Jiaqi

ZHANG Minjie
CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 54.00  1 54.00 1 0.008.5 9.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40  1 107.40 1 0.008.5 9.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 72.90  =1 180.30 1 0.008.0 8.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20  =3 247.50 1 0.006.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 76.80  1 324.30 1 0.008.5 8.0

2 KIM Mi Hwa

KIM Kwang Hui
PRK 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  3 48.60 3 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 49.20  4 97.80 3 9.608.5 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  3 168.90 =2 11.407.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20  =3 236.10 3 11.407.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.96  2 309.06 2 15.247.0 6.0

3 BENFEITO Meaghan

McKAY Caeli
CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  =4 46.20 =4 7.807.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  3 96.00 4 11.408.0 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.90  =1 168.90 =2 11.408.0 8.0

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 68.16  2 237.06 2 10.447.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.16  4 305.22 3 19.086.5 7.0

4 GILLILAND Tarrin

PARRATTO Jessica
USA 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =6 45.60 =6 8.406.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20  8 88.80 8 18.607.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.40  4 157.20 4 23.107.0 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  1 227.28 4 20.227.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 70.08  3 297.36 4 26.948.0 7.5

5 WASSEN Elena

KURJO Maria
GER 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  =4 46.20 =4 7.808.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  5 94.20 5 13.207.5 8.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.20  6 155.40 5 24.906.0 6.5

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 65.25  5 220.65 5 26.857.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.44  =7 282.09 5 42.214.5 4.5

6 MEANEY Emily

WILLIAMSON Teju
AUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  =8 45.00 =8 9.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  7 91.20 7 16.207.0 7.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  5 154.20 7 26.107.0 7.0

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.60  9 211.80 6 35.705.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.36  6 275.16 6 49.146.5 6.5

7 CHENG Eden

TOULSON Lois
GBR 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =6 45.60 =6 8.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  6 92.40 6 15.007.0 8.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.70  8 149.10 8 31.205.5 5.5

407C 3.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.52  7 208.62 7 38.885.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 61.44  =7 270.06 7 54.247.0 7.0

8 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40  10 44.40 10 9.607.0 7.0

201B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  11 85.20 10 22.207.0 7.0

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.40  7 144.60 9 35.706.5 7.5

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.96  11 193.56 12 53.947.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24  5 259.80 8 64.507.0 7.5

9 BATKI Noemi

PELLACANI Chiara
ITA 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40  12 41.40 12 12.606.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.40  10 82.80 =11 24.606.0 6.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.80  10 138.60 12 41.704.0 4.5

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.48  6 199.08 9 48.426.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 59.52  9 258.60 9 65.706.5 6.5

10 CHEONG Jun Hoong

PAMG Pandelela
MAS 301B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 49.80 2 4.208.0 8.5

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60  2 101.40 2 6.008.0 8.5

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 53.10  =11 154.50 6 25.805.5 5.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 47.04  12 201.54 8 45.963.0 2.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 56.64  =11 258.18 10 66.124.0 3.5

11 BELOVA Valeriia

CHUINYSHENA Anna
RUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =8 45.00 =8 9.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.00  9 87.00 9 20.406.5 6.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.10  =11 140.10 10 40.205.5 4.5

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 56.64  10 196.74 11 50.766.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.56  10 255.30 11 69.006.5 7.0
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12 LEE Myra Jia Wen

LIM Shen-Yan Freida
SGP 101B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.60  11 42.60 11 11.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.20  12 82.80 =11 24.606.5 6.5

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.28  9 139.08 11 41.226.5 6.0

205B 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 59.16  8 198.24 10 49.266.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.64  =11 254.88 12 69.423.5 4.5

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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